T
G
JB
1
0
4
15
Type  TGJB104

57 43
57 43
58 44
 63
49
 65 51
68 54
74 60
77 63
79 65
79 65
91 74
95 76
95 76
100 81
 TG JB104-16 16 33 25.5 33  21.5 53
 TG JB104-18 18 35 28.5 36  24 56
 TG JB104-20 20 37
30.5 40
26 59
 TG JB104-22 22 39 32.5 42  28 62
 TG JB104-25 25 42 35.5 45
31 62
TG JB104-28
28 45 38.5 48  34 63
  ,